
Frederick
Livestock '

1

240-260LBS. 53.00-54.00; #l*3 215-260
- LBS. SXOO-53.00; US4C-3 51.0O5Z00; 2

HEAD 302 LBS. At 54.00.
STOCK CATTLE: STEERS, NONE;

HEIFERS 350-600 LBS. 35.0045.00;
650800 LBS. 43.00-48.00

BULLS: 300500 LBS. 36.00-49.00,
500-700 LBS. 41.0046.00.

LAMBS: 8 HEAD 88 LBS. AT 94.00;
FEW 100160 LBS. 75.0076.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: NONE
SOWS: 4 HEAb. 400600 LBS.

44J050.00.
BOARS; 400 LBS. TO 38.75.

Auction
Frederick, Md.
January 6, 1997

Report Supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 181 HEAD.

UnUTY 33.00-38.30;HGIH DRESSING
39.00-42.25; CANNERS 27.00-32.00;
SHELLY 27.00 DOWN.

BULLS: 8 HEAD. YG#l 38.50-42.50,1
AT 45.00.

FED STEERS: NO BEEF BREEDS
OFFERED. SELECT HOLSTHINS TO
51.75; STANDARD 40.0045.00. Grantsville

Livestock
GrantirWe, Maryland

Report Supplied by Auction
Sat, January 4,1997

HEIFERS: DAIRY CULLS TO 39.25.
VEAL CALVES: 274HEAD. CHOICE,

NONE; CULLS 110-135 LBS.
25.00-35.00; 85-110 LBS. 18.00-25.00;
50-80 LBS. 14.00-22.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 95-120 LBS. 65.00-80.00; 90 LBS.
35.00- «2 80-90 LBS. 25.00-35.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #1 90-120 LBS.
110.00- #2 75-95 LBS.
40.00-

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
200500 LBS. 30.0055.50.

MALE HOGS; 25.00-40.00.

STOCK HEIFERS 30.0045.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 45.0055.00.

SHEEP: UP TO 52.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 51 HEAD. US#l-2 HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD
40.0053.00; LIGHT 30.0037J0.

MAN-HOURS.
down to business

expense. And it’s made for consistent.
even cutting
Once you’ve entered your fields, the

1160’s fully-engaged, 110 inch condi-

tioner goes to work for fast drying
and even, well-conditioned
windrows. You can even adjust the

produce

ling from

swath to

Hesston’s

mque

fluffy windrow. The 1160 tailors
itself so you can harvest the highest

quality hay and SSIVC time in the

process

See it at your AGCO Hesston dealer

today. Ask about flexible
financing through Agricredit

Acceptance Company.

HERNLEY’S FARM EQUIPMENT. INC.
2095 S. Market St. Elizabethtown, Pa.

717-367-8867

C.J. WONSIDLER BROS.
Finland Rd., Quakertown, PA

215-536-1935/ 215-536-7523
Rts. 309 & 100, New Tripoli, PA

610-767-7611STOLTZFUS FARM SERVICE, INC.
Rts. 10 & 41 Cochranville, Pa.

215-593-2407

ZIMMERMAN’S FARM SERVICE
School Road, Rt. 1

717-933-4114
Bethel, Pa.

D. W. OGG
Frederick, MO 301-473-4250
Westminster, MD 410-848-4585

CSSS) THE PRIME LINE

IT ALSO GUIS When you’re doing high-capacity

haying, our Hesston 1160 Hydro Swing

Mower Conditioner gets right

We built it w.ith a center-pivot

design that has all the benefits of

a self-propelled without the extra

STANLEY'S FARM SERVICE
RD 1, Box 46 Klingerstown, Pa.

717-648-2088

UMBERGER'S OF FONTANA, INC.
RD 4, Box 545 Lebanon, Pa.

717-867-2613

£ SESSION

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD ID
CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 42.00-55.00.

BULLS HEAVY 30.00-37.50.LIGHT
30.00-36.50.

COWS UTILITY HOLSTEINS
32.00-39.00, CANNERS 24.00-30.00,
CULLS 23.00 AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE UP TO
65.00, MEDIUM TOGOOD 35.00-55.00

808 CALVES: 20.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULLCALVES RETURN

TO FARM 90-120 LBS. 35.00-65.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES

Return to farm, none avail-
able; BEEF X CALVES RETURN TO
FARM UP TO 30.00.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY 50.00-55.50,
HEAVY 50.00-55.00, LIGHT
45.00-52.00, FEEDER PIGS BY TH]i
HEAD. UP TO 56.00.

SOWS: UP TO 50.00.

LAMBS: 70-85 LBS. UP TO 112.00;
85-125 LBS. UP TO 95.00; CULLS 60.00
AND DOWN.

GOATS; LARGE 50.00-95.00 HEAD;
MEDIUM 20.00-45.00; SMALL
8.00-18.00.

UncMter Farming, Friday, January 10, IN7-Al7
Estimated Daily Livcstock Slaughter

Under Federal Inspection
Jeouaiy 7. 1997

CATTLE CALVES HOGS SHEEP
WEDNESDAY 01/07/97 (ESI) 136,000 7,000 363,000 13,000
WEEK AGO (ESI) 110,000 6,000 343,000 15,000
YEAR AGO (ACT) 130,000 6,000 355,000 12.000
WEEK TO DATE (ESI) 266,000 14,000 669.000 25,000
SAME PD LT WK (ESI) 237,000 13,000 684,000 30,000
SAME PD LT YR (ESI) 254,000 10,000 630,000 26,000

'

PREVIOUS DAYESTIMATED TUESDAY, STEER AND HEIFER 97,000, COW
AND BULL 33,000.

North Jersey
Livestock

HacketMown, NJ
Report Supplied by Auction

TucMlny, January 7, 1997
CALVES .05-.98.
COWS .14-.54.
EASY COWS .0354 -.28V..
FEEDERS 300-600 LBS. ,36-.74
HEIFERS .2554-.58K
BULLS .3354 -.54.

STEERS .36-.61.
HOGS .18-.48.
ROASTING PIGS EACH 17.00-37.00.
BOARS .28% -.33.
SOWS .33-.36.
SHEEP .38-.95.
LAMBS EACH 5.00-61.00.
LAMBS PER LB. .69-1.43.
GOATS EACH 26.00-130.50.
KIDS BACH 5.00-101.00.
HIDES BACH 16.00.
TOTAL; 1032.

Mahoning Outdoor Furnaces
Cut Your Heating Costs With Our J

Outdoor Furnace
1Standard Model Bums Wood. Coal
or Wood by-products■ Multi-Fuel Model Bums Wood,

™

Coal, Oil or Gas mtm /

Adapts to any existing heat system Installation & Accessories Available


